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Trofeo Internacional Pedro Escudero
Ourense | Rosario Dueñas | 01/06/2024 | P50 Elec

Prueba 19 Fem., 400m Estilos Open Femenino
01/06/2024 - 17:13 Resultados
RG 4:38.81 , VILAS VIDAL, MARIA RIVEIRA 20/03/2016
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MOURENZA ROCHA, Sofia 07 PORTAMIÑÁ 5:06.38 657
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:54.08 42.17 250m: 3:15.31 41.55 350m: 4:32.42 36.11

100m: 1:11.91 38.58 200m: 2:33.76 39.68 300m: 3:56.31 41.00 400m: 5:06.38 33.96

2. FARO MARTINEZ, Carla 03 PONTEAREAS 5:17.91 588
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:53.05 43.11 250m: 3:19.09 44.35 350m: 4:41.97 37.96

100m: 1:09.94 37.51 200m: 2:34.74 41.69 300m: 4:04.01 44.92 400m: 5:17.91 35.94

3. ESTEVEZ MONTES, Naroa 08 PONTEAREAS 5:20.17 575
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:57.31 42.48 250m: 3:22.83 44.86 350m: 4:44.23 36.79

100m: 1:14.83 39.59 200m: 2:37.97 40.66 300m: 4:07.44 44.61 400m: 5:20.17 35.94

4. SANTAS VAZQUEZ, Laura 09 PORTAMIÑÁ 5:23.89 556
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:55.29 43.79 250m: 3:23.53 46.52 350m: 4:47.42 37.84

100m: 1:11.50 37.26 200m: 2:37.01 41.72 300m: 4:09.58 46.05 400m: 5:23.89 36.47

5. GIL GARNACHO, Carlota 09 CASINO 5:24.30 554
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:57.17 41.57 250m: 3:25.76 48.84 350m: 4:49.85 36.73

100m: 1:15.60 41.01 200m: 2:36.92 39.75 300m: 4:13.12 47.36 400m: 5:24.30 34.45

6. ALBES ALVARIÑO, Paula 03 NTNARON 5:28.08 535
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:58.25 43.39 250m: 3:27.23 47.59 350m: 4:51.51 37.67

100m: 1:14.86 40.19 200m: 2:39.64 41.39 300m: 4:13.84 46.61 400m: 5:28.08 36.57

7. RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Paula 08 ARTEIXO 5:39.91 481
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:00.25 44.46 250m: 3:33.73 50.63 350m: 5:02.68 39.12

100m: 1:15.79 40.40 200m: 2:43.10 42.85 300m: 4:23.56 49.83 400m: 5:39.91 37.23

8. QUINTAS MELON, Maria 10 PONTEAREAS 5:44.79 461
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 2:06.02 49.45 250m: 3:38.55 47.17 350m: 5:07.16 41.60

100m: 1:16.57 41.95 200m: 2:51.38 45.36 300m: 4:25.56 47.01 400m: 5:44.79 37.63

9. FEAL DEVESA, Carlota 09 CULLEREDO 6:04.84 389
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:13.60 50.06 250m: 3:51.58 50.48 350m: 5:24.49 40.60

100m: 1:23.54 45.03 200m: 3:01.10 47.50 300m: 4:43.89 52.31 400m: 6:04.84 40.35

10. MARTIN VEIRA, Alicia 08 CULLEREDO 6:08.50 377
50m: 37.79 37.79 150m: 2:11.03 49.96 250m: 3:53.53 53.80 350m: 5:28.77 41.71

100m: 1:21.07 43.28 200m: 2:59.73 48.70 300m: 4:47.06 53.53 400m: 6:08.50 39.73

Baja VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 10 GALAICO


